
Sr. 
No
.

Name Designation Department Contact E-mail ID

1 Sh. Durgesh Verma Convener
Political 
Science

9818143415 admissions25@satyawatie.du.ac.in

2
Dr. Ved Byas Pandey
(Teacher-in-Charge)

Member
Buddhist 
Studies

9452564279 ved.bstudies@satyawatie.du.ac.in

3
Dr. Om Parkash 
(Teacher-in-Charge)

Member Commerce 9555950160 om.commerce@satyawatie.du.ac.in

4
Dr. Nita Singh
(Teacher-in-Charge)

Member Economics 9212071818 nita@satyawatie.du.ac.in

5
Sh. Antaryami Naik
(Teacher-in-Charge)

Member English 9871158448 antaryami@satyawatie.du.ac.in

6
Dr. Sapna Chourasiya
(Teacher-in-Charge)

Member
Environmental 

Studies
9717675518 sapnachourasiya.evs@satyawatie.du.ac.in

7
Dr. Harkesh Kumar
(Teacher-in-Charge)

Member Hindi 9873474250 harkesh.hindi@satyawatie.du.ac.in

8
Dr. Shashi Bhushan 
Singh
(Teacher-in-Charge)

Member History 8527479761 shashibhushan.history@satyawatie.du.ac.in

9
Dr. Khushbu Gupta
(Teacher-in-Charge)

Member
Political 
Science

9971439310 khushbu.political.science@satyawatie.du.ac.in

10
Dr. Manoj Kumar
(Teacher-in-Charge)

Member Mathematics 8433103897 manoj.maths@satyawatie.du.ac.in

11 Sh. Sandeep Sehrawat Member Commerce 9717493185 sandeepsehrawat.commerce@satyawatie.du.ac.in

12 Dr. Chhama Sharma Member Hindi 8860554223 chhamasharma.hindi@satyawatie.du.ac.in

13 Dr. Khyati Kathuria Member Economics 9953567444 khyati.economics@satyawatie.du.ac.in

14 Sh. Narender Thakur Member S.O. (Admin.) 9958578544 admissions25@satyawatie.du.ac.in

15 Sh. Aditya Jain Member
S.T.A. 

(Computer)
9899235091 sta@satyawatie.du.ac.in

16 Ms. Shikha Chowdhary Member Sr. Assistant 9643875818 schowdhary@satyawatie.du.ac.in 

9899235091 sta@satyawatie.du.ac.in

The Central Admission Committee is hereby constituted, as follows, for the forthcoming Undergraduate Admission 
2025-2026.

Note: For any Technical Assistance/Query please 



Sr. 
No

Name Designation Department Contact E-mail ID

1 Dr. Sapna Chourasiya Convener
Environmental 

Studies
9717675518 sapnachourasiya.evs@satyawatie.du.ac.in

2 Dr. Arpan Garg Member Mathematics 8218400848 arpan.maths@satyawatie.du.ac.in

3 Ms. Mansi Sachdeva Member Economics 9911998266 mansisachdeva.economics@satyawatie.du.ac.in

4 Dr. Sandeep Kumar Gautam Convener
Environmental 

Studies
9555790968 casteverification25@satyawatie.du.ac.in

5 Dr. Harkesh Kumar
Member

(SC Admissions)
Hindi 9873474250 harkesh.hindi@satyawatie.du.ac.in

6 Mr. Rahul Kr. Meena
Member

(ST Admissions)
History 9521953031 rkmeena.history@satyawatie.du.ac.in

7 Dr. Ram Niwas Saini
Member

(OBC Admissions)
Commerce 7503726756 ramnivas.commerce@satyawatie.du.ac.in

8 Mr. Harsh Raj
Member

(PwBD Admissions)
Political Science 7004572438 harsh.political.science@satyawatie.du.ac.in

9 Mr. Atul
Member

(EWS Admissions)
English 9015735988 atul.english@satyawatie.du.ac.in

10 Prof. V. S. Kashyap Convener Hindi 9873341379 virender@satyawatie.du.ac.in
11 Mr. Aman Singh Member Hindi 8527157596 aman.hindi@satyawatie.du.ac.in
12 Mr. Gaurav Dutt Member Economics 7876530788 gaurav.economics@satyawatie.du.ac.in

13 Dr. Kunal Member
Physical 

Education
8800416866 kunal.phy.edu@satyawatie.du.ac.in

14 Mr. Surya Prakash Rathi Convener Commerce 8130348726 helpdesk_admissions25@satyawatie.du.ac.in

15 Dr. Babita Singh Member Environmental 
Studies

9599518644 babitasingh.evs@satyawatie.du.ac.in

16 Dr. Anand Mishra Member English 9838031419 anand.english@satyawatie.du.ac.in
17 Dr. Lokesh Kumar Member Political Science 8010451185 lokesh.politicalscience@satyawatie.du.ac.in

18 Dr. Manorama Mishra Convener Hindi 9717008314 grievance_adm25@satyawatie.du.ac.in
19 Mr. Tarun Kumar Member History 9810920623 tarun.history@satyawatie.du.ac.in

20 Dr. Kumar Prasant Shekhar Member History 9555513641 prasant.history@satyawatie.du.ac.in

21 Dr. Meenal Singh Member Commerce 9621221445 meenal.commerce@satyawatie.du.ac.in

22 Ms. Anukriti Ashok Convener English 9953658512 grievance_casteadm25@satyawatie.du.ac.in
23 Mr. Chunnu Kumar Member Hindi 8373959316 chunnu.hindi@satyawatie.du.ac.in

24 Mr. Naresh Chandra Mallik Member Economics 9868998544 nareshmallik.economics@satyawatie.du.ac.in

25 Mr. Abhimanyu Kumar Member Commerce 9868331583 abhimanyu.commerce@satyawatie.du.ac.in

9899235091 sta@satyawatie.du.ac.in

                                            

Help Desk Committee 

Grievance Redressal Committee

Grievance Redressal Committee for SC/ST/OBC/EWS/PwBD

Note: For any Technical Assistance/Query please contact Mr. Aditya Jain, STA (Computer)

The following Sub-Committees are hereby constituted for the forthcoming undergraduate admission 2025-2026.
B. A. Programme Admission Committee

SC/ST/OBC/EWS/ PwBD Admission Enabling Committee

ECA Admission Committee


